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This form is mandatory.  It has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California. 
 

June 2012 F 9013-3.1.PROOF.SERVICE 
 

Parties Served by The Court via Notice of Electronic Filing (NEF) 

 

• Kyra E Andrassy     kandrassy@raineslaw.com, bclark@raineslaw.com, 
jfisher@raineslaw.com; 

• Leslie A Cohen     leslie@lesliecohenlaw.com, jaime@lesliecohenlaw.com, 
clare@lesliecohenlaw.com; 

• Abram Feuerstein     abram.s.feuerstein@usdoj.gov; 
• Ronald E Gold     rgold@fbtlaw.com, eseverini@fbtlaw.com, jkleisinger@fbtlaw.com; 
• Michael I. Gottfried     mgottfried@elkinskalt.com, cavila@elkinskalt.com, 

lwageman@elkinskalt.com, docketing@elkinskalt.com; 
• Everett L Green     everett.l.green@usdoj.gov; 
• Douglas Harris     Douglas.harris@alston.com; 
• Tobias S Keller     tkeller@kellerbenvenutti.com; 
• Leib M Lerner     leib.lerner@alston.com, autodockettest-lax@alston.com, 

Melanie.mizrahie@alston.com; 
• Ali Matin     ali.matin@usdoj.gov; 
• Dustin Nirschl     dustin.nirschl@bbklaw.com, linda.tapia@bbklaw.com, 

wilma.escalante@bbklaw.com; 
• Jeremy V Richards     jrichards@kbkllp.com; 
• Cameron C Ridley     Cameron.Ridley@usdoj.gov; 
• Jullian Sekona     jsekona@kbkllp.com; 
• Leonard M Shulman     lshulman@shulmanbastian.com, bcabrera@shulmanbastian.com, 

yrivera@shulmanbastian.com; 
• United States Trustee (RS)     ustpregion16.rs.ecf@usdoj.gov; 
• Jacky P. Wang     jwang@sandersroberts.com; 
• Sharon Z. Weiss     sharon.weiss@bclplaw.com, raul.morales@bclplaw.com, 

REC_KM_ECF_SMO@bclplaw.com; 
• S Christopher Yoo     cyoo@fbtlaw.com, vdelgado@fbtlaw.com 
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This form is mandatory.  It has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California. 
 

June 2012 F 9013-3.1.PROOF.SERVICE 
 

Parties Served by United States Mail  

 
Frost Brown Todd LLP 

S. Christopher Yoo  
1 MacArthur Place, Suite 200 

Santa Ana, CA 92707 

Frost Brown Todd LLP 
Ronald E. Gold 

3300 Great American Tower 
301 East Fourth Street 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

 
Frost Brown Todd LLP 

Erin P. Severini  
3300 Great American Tower 

301 East Fourth Street 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

 

Frost Brown Todd LLP  
Timothy Swanson 

1801 California Street, Suite 2700 
Denver, CO 80202 

 

Raines Feldman Littrell LLP 
Kyra E. Andrassy  

3200 Park Center Drive, Suite 250  
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Shulman Bastian Friedman & Bui LLP 
Leonard M. Shulman  

100 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 600 
Irvine, CA 92618 
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